1200 SE Hamblen Road | Lee's Summit, MO 64081 P: 816.969.1900 | F: 816.969.1935 backflow@cityofls.net | LSwater.net

Backflow Prevention Assembly Test Data & Maintenance Report

		4	-				
Hermes	Landscaping						
Service Address 160 N	IW Carson Di	•					
Location of Backflow Assem	Front o	of house, rig	ht side, below	grade			
Date of Test	Time AM Supply Pressure		Air Gap (2 x Supply Diame	Air Gap (2 x Supply Diameter)		FA 11	
09/07/2022	10 : 30 _{PM}		LBS Supply:IN. Gap	:IN.	PASS	FAIL	
Type of Assembly DC	□ RP	Manufacturer	Model	Size	Serial Number		
DCDA (Detector)	RPDA (Detector)	Febco	850	3/4"	HF09506		
PVB* (See Bottom of F	orm)						
Height off Floor	Protection From		Supply Source Public Potak	le Water Both	New Installation		
FTIN	Freezing: Yes No	Flooding: Yes N	lo	Water (e.g., LAKE)	YES	NO	
Inital Test		Passed Fail	ed Final Test After Repa	ir	Passed F	ailed	
Reduced Pressure Princi	ole Assembly:		Reduced Pressure Prin	ciple Assembly:			
RELIEF VALVE opened atPSID (2 PSID or more)			RELIEF VALVE opened a	tPSID (2 PSID or more)			
2nd CHECK held backpressure			2nd CHECK held backp	2nd CHECK held backpressure			
NO. 2 SHUTOFF VALVE leak tight			-	NO. 2 SHUTOFF VALVE leak tight			
1st CHECK held in direction		, L	-	1st CHECK held in direction of flowPSID (5 PSID or more)			
				elief)PSID (3 PSID or more			
Note: Failure of any of the above items, requires repair. Note: Failure of any of the above items, requires repair.							
Initial Test		Passed Fail			Passed F	ailed	
Double Check Valve Assembly:			_	Double Check Valve Assembly:			
1st CHECK held in direction of flow 1.9 PSID (1 PSID or more)			_	1st CHECK held in direction of flowPSID (1 PSID or more)			
2nd CHECK held backpressure				2nd CHECK held in direction of flow PSID (1900 acress)			
2nd CHECK held in direction of flow 2.0 PSID (1 PSID or more) NO. 2 SHUTOFF VALVE leak tight			-	2nd CHECK held in direction of flowPSID (1 PSID or more) NO. 2 SHUTOFF VALVE leak tight			
NO. 2 SHUTOFF VALVE leak tight Note: Failure of any of the above items, requires repair.			_	Note: Failure of any of the above items, requires repair.			
Application:		Comments					
Commercial							
Irrigation							
Fire Line							
Fire Line By-Pass							
**Meter #							
**Meter Read Point of Use							
Follit of ose							
The Above Benevis C	autified to be Twee Acc	urata and Camplata					
-	ertified to be True, Acc	urate and Complete		(Signature)	Date of Renair		
Tested By (Print)	ertified to be True, Acc	urate and Complete	Repaired by (Print)	(Signature)	Date of Repair		
Tested By (Print) Raymond Graber		urate and Complete	Repaired by (Print)		Date of Repair Date of Final Test		
Tested By (Print) Raymond Graber Company	(Signature)	urate and Complete		(Signature)			
Tested By (Print) Raymond Graber	(Signature)	expiration Date	Repaired by (Print)	(Signature)			
Tested By (Print) Raymond Graber Company Hermes Landscap	(Signature)	Topl J Stree	Repaired by (Print) Final Test By (Print)	(Signature)	Date of Final Test		
Tested By (Print) Raymond Graber Company Hermes Landscap Missouri Certification Numb 33-12089	(Signature) ing er /B is beyond repair and ne	Expiration Date 08/31/2025 eds replacement, it sh	Repaired by (Print) Final Test By (Print)	(Signature) entative RP to meet current State and	Date of Final Test Date		

Missouri State Regulation 10 CSR 60-11-010(6)(E) requires testers to report results of tests and inspections to the customer and water supplier.

Distripution: WHITE - Water Supplier CANARY - Owner Version: 2014v1